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Change of director or secretary or change of

This form should be completed in particulars
black

Company Number CN | NI56958

Company Name | DREAM GARDEN LIMITED

Appointment
(Turn over page for Date of appointment DA|2,5}/1,0]|2,0,0,5
resignation and | l | | I
change of

particulars). Appointment of director cD Please mark the appropriate box.
If the appointment is as director and secretary

Appointment of secretary cs | x mark both boxes.
Show the full forenames,

NOT INITIALS. If the

director or secretary is a

Corporation or Scottish Name *Style/Title
firm, show the name on

surname line and Forenames
registered or principat
office on the usual
residential address line.

NOTES

C S SECRETARIAL SERVICES LTD
Surname AR N\

Give previous forenames
or surname except:

- foramarried woman  previous forenames
the name before

marriage need not be Previous surname

given, . .
- for names not used Usual residential AD | 79 CHICHESTER STREET
since the age of 18 or address

for at least 20 years.

A peer or an individual known

by a title may state the title BELFAST
instead of or in addition to the Post town
forenames and surname. .
County/Region
Other directorships BT1 4JE

Give the name of every Postcode Country
company of which the
person concerned is a i
director or has been a Date of birtht DO | | | 1 | Nationalityt NA
director at any time in
the past 5 years,
exclude a company

which either is, or at all '
times during the past  ythar directorshipst J@(/ Oﬁwm
five years when the
person was a director,

Business occupationt oc
|

was
- dormant
- a parent company which wholly owned
the company making the return | consent to act as director/secretary of the above named
- awholly owned subsidiary of the company

same parent
company
* Voluntary details + Directors only

company making the return ﬁ
- anoterwholy Consent Signature | signed E% Date 25// 0/
subsidiary of the ﬁ/ C hCRETAl A 4

A serving director etc. must also sign the form overleaf.



Resignation

(This includes any Date of resignation etc.

form of ceasing to
hold office e.g.
death or removal
from office).

Resignation etc. as director

Resignation etc. as secretary

Forenames

Surname

Date of birth (directors only)

If cessation is other than resignation,
please state reason (e.g. death)

CHANGE OF PARTICULARS

——

Date of change of particulars

Complete
this section
in all cases
where
particulars < Change of particulars as secretary
have

Change of particulars as director

changed

and then the Forenames | (names previously
appropriate } notified to Companies
section Sumame _) Registry)

below.

Date of birth (directors only)

Change of name
" . (enter new name)

Forenames

Surname

Change of usual residential address
. ~ (enter new address)

Post town
County/Region
Postcode

Other Change (please specify)

Signature

After signing please return the form to
the Registrar of Companies at

64 Chichester Street, Belfast BT1 4JX
To whom should Companies Registry

direct any enquiries about the
information shown on this form?

DR
I |
XD Please mark the appropriate box.
If change of particulars efc., is as director and
XS secretary mark both boxes
DO
] | .
bC
I A T
2D Please mark the appropriate box.
If change of particulars etc., is as director and
zZs secretary mark both boxes
DO
] I |
NN
AD
Country

A serving director / secretary etc. must also sign the form below

Signed /éf’ ZZJ&MM@/W)M Date ; z& ()l K

(by a serving director / secretary / administrator / administrative

EVZM/%LW»

receiver). (Delete as appropriate)

Postcode

Telephone

Extension

—4—




4605
4757
5025
5037
5126
5214
5236
5243
5273
5305
5396
5435
5440
5447
5451
5457
5459
5460
5461
5468
5469
5470
5477
5500
5505
5509
5513
5516
5525
5527
5529
5539
5540
5541
5542
5548
5549
5551

Other Directorships
C.S. Director Services Limited

Decking (N.I.) Limited
City Restaurants Limited

The Promised Seed Project

Tircon Limited

Business NI Limited

Hair & Beauty World Limited

TCT USA Limited

Direct Vehicle Leasing Limited
Conference Com Limited

The Fundry Restaurant Limited
Elite Ice Hockey Limited
Davymac Limited

McCloskey Software Limited

TMX3 International Limited
BHB Fire & Specialist Training Consultants Limited
Central Properties Fund Limited
L B Fashions Limited

Arney Developments Limited
Boran Mopack Limited

Leaside Developments Limited
Sandhill Properties Limited

CB Developments Limited

Coral Reef Clothing Limited
Liddell (Ireland) Limited
Coleraine Jewellery Co Limited
TWN Limited

Circle Creative Limited

J Lyman Store Limited

SMS textgiving.com limited
Harbour Developments Limited
Political Surveys Limited
Armada Solutions Limited
Maccon (NI) Limited

Cleaver Black Limited

Peter J Graham Consulting Limited
Elexsa Limited

Mercury Property Developments Limited
Shanco Developments Limited



